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CHILDREN’S 
SOFT PLAY

A2 A3 A4 A5 A6
A7 A8 A9 A10 B2 & B3 B4 B5

B8

B6 B6A B7

B1

R6

R5

R4

R3

R2

R1A

R1

CO1

LO1

A11

GF 1,809
SQ FT 

GF 1,970 
SQ FT 

FF 1,125 
SQ FT 

GF 1,707 
SQ FT 

FF 4,456 
SQ FT 

GF 6,398 
SQ FT

B6-B7
FF 6,422 

SQ FT

GF 7,690 
SQ FT

PAUL BUGEJA
07743 415 336
paul.bugeja@colliers.com

WILLIAM LANGAN
07824 850 611
william.langan@colliers.com

SERVICE ACCESS

JACK SUITER
07538 534 553
jack.suiter@gcw.co.uk

PHIL FISHWICK
07861 214 667
phil.fishwick@gcw.co.uk

ATRIUM 
CAR PARK 
682  
SPACES

L2

R8

R7

MALL

2,483 
SQ FT

AVAILABLE

UPPER 
LEVEL

MEZZANINE
1,602 SQ FT 


